STRATFORD

Home team listed second and wears white

Thurs 12/28

2:00p
3:30p
5:00p
6:30p

VB-Chapin (SC) vs Hopewell (NC)
VB-Woodmont (SC) vs N. Myrtle Beach (SC)
VG-Chapmanville (WV) vs Stratford
VB-Chapmanville (WV) vs Stratford SC)

Friday 12/29

10:00a
11:30a
1:00p
2:30p

VG-Chapmanville vs Pinewood Prep
VB-N. Myrtle Beach vs Chapmanville
VG-Stratford vs Halls (TN)
VB-Stratford vs Woodmont

Saturday 12/30

9:00a
10:30a
12:00p
1:30p
3:00p

VG-lvanhoe (AUS) vs Chapmanvile
VB-Woodmont vs Chapmanville
VG-Pinewood Prep vs Stratford
VB-N. Myrtle Beach vs Stratford
VB-Gaffney vs Pinewood Prep



